RAYDON PARISH COUNCIL

Fixed Asset Register

YE 31 March 2023

COMMUNITY ASSETS

ITEM

Land, Buildings and immovable structures
KGF Pavilion *
Village Hall *
KGF portakabin *

War Memorial *
Phonebox

22000

Street furniture

Benches x4

Village sign
Noticeboard
Noticeboard

Seats x 2

Grit bins x 4
Defibrillator & cabinet
Laptop
Scanner/printer

* insured by the Pavilion and Village Hall Trustees,

HISTORIC COST

84000

1125
5500
1

90626

2325
2300
735
364
560
500
1500
390
170

8844 8844

and the PCC

90626

99470

LOCATION

The Street
Hadleigh Road
The Street
Churchyard
Lower Raydon

KGF and Lower Raydon
The Street

The Street

Sulleys Hill

KGF & outside church
Sulleys Hill/Higham Hill
KGF Pavilion

With the Clerk

With the Chairman

DATE ACQUIRED

sold 2021

Aug-17

Mar-23

Mar-10
2019

2018
2018



