RAYDON PARISH COUNCIL

Fixed Asset Register YE 31 March 2023

COMMUNITY ASSETS

ITEM		HISTORIC C	OST	LOCATION	DATE ACQUIRED
Land, Buildings and immovable structures					
KGF Pavilion *		84000		The Street	
Village Hall *	22000	1125		Hadleigh Road The Street	sold 2021
KGF portakabin * War Memorial *		5500		Churchyard	
Phonebox		1		Lower Raydon	Aug-17
· Hollowork		90626	90626	zowo. nayaon	7.0g 1.
Street furniture					
Benches x4		2325		KGF and Lower Raydon	Mar-23
Village sign		2300		The Street	
Noticeboard		735		The Street	
Noticeboard		364		Sulleys Hill	Mar-10
Seats x 2		560		KGF & outside church	
Grit bins x 4		500		Sulleys Hill/Higham Hill	2019
Defibrillator & cabinet		1500		KGF Pavilion	
Laptop		390		With the Clerk	2018
Scanner/printer		170		With the Chairman	2018
		8844	8844		
			99470		

^{*} insured by the Pavilion and Village Hall Trustees, and the PCC